
WTRC MOONLIGHT RUN
Age Group Results 2M
April 13, 2019
Results By WTRC

Male Winner
Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Colby Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
1   10:59.0

Male  7 to  9

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Thomis Duncan         Lubbock  TEXAS     8         
27   15:42.7
2                     William Smith         Lubbock  TEXAS     9         
42   16:47.7

Male 10 to 12

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Billy Bond            Lubbock  TEXAS     11        
16   14:42.7
2                     Donovan Martinez      Lubbock  TEXAS     11        
74   22:48.0

Male 13 to 15

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Cooper Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
2   11:40.0
2                     Ryan Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
5   12:24.2
3                     Caleb Bradshaw        Lubbock  TEXAS     13        
12   14:04.7
4                     Mathayus McGlasson    Sundown  TEXAS     14        
18   14:53.1
5                     Peyton Lafiette       Lubbock  TEXAS     15        
59   19:17.4

Male 16 to 19

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Jalen Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS     18         
9   13:38.0
2                     Spencer Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS     16        
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65   20:49.6

Male 25 to 29

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Jordan Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS     28        
30   15:52.4

Male 30 to 34

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Scott Eberhard        Lubbock  TX        31         
4   12:10.8
2                     Matthew Wallis        Ransom Canyon  TX  33         
7   13:03.1

Male 35 to 39

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Joshua Leyva          Lubbock  TX        39         
6   12:45.1
2                     Armando Perez         Lubbock  TEXAS     36        
14   14:14.1
3                     William Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS     37        
28   15:44.1
4                     Brian Pomeroy         Lubbock  TX        36        
95   36:05.3

Male 40 to 44

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Michael Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     42        
36   16:13.0
2                     Demetrius Salter      Lubbock  TEXAS     40        
51   18:24.4

Male 45 to 49

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Eddy Morelock         Lubbock  TX        47         
8   13:22.0
2                     Adam Bradshaw         Lubbock  TEXAS     48        
20   15:07.5
3                     Chad Price            Lubbock  TX        47        
34   16:04.7
4                     Ram Iyer              Lubbock  TEXAS     49        
48   17:37.6
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5                     Tim Evans             Lubbock  TX        47        
53   18:32.3
6                     Ron Appling           Plainview  TX      47        
66   20:55.8
7                     Robbie Sanders        Buffalo Springs Lk 49        
81   23:57.3

Male 50 to 54

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     John Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS     53         
3   11:46.5
2                     Frank Mendoza         Earth  TX          52        
13   14:08.9
3                     Joe Max Garza         Lubbock  TEXAS     54        
21   15:10.1
4                     Ray Young             Seminole  TX       50        
35   16:06.4
5                     Robert Lathrop        Hobbs  NM          51        
63   20:25.0

Male 55 to 59

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Bob Landon            Allen  TX          59        
15   14:15.2
2                     Arturo Reyes          Wolfforth  TEXAS   57        
56   18:52.5

Male 60 to 64

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     John Clements         Lubbock  TEXAS     62        
54   18:32.8
2                     Ed Price              Lubbock  TX        62        
55   18:35.6

Male 65 to 69

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Mike Selleck          Ransom Canyon  TX  67        
72   22:35.8
2                     Rickey Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS     69        
88   27:59.8

Male 70 to 74

Place                 Name                  City               
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Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Darrel McMillen       Lubbock  TEXAS     72        
39   16:36.0
2                     Richard Lampe         Lubbock  TX        74        
87   27:46.7

Male 75 to 79

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     James Pratt           Lubbock  TX        77        
85   27:04.1
2                     Joseph Battaglia      Lubbock  TEXAS     79        
86   27:23.8

Male 80 and Over

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX        84        
83   25:01.7

Female Winner
Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Grace Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS     13        
10   13:47.3

Female  7 to  9

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Daelyn Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS     9         
22   15:11.6
2                     Adalynn Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS     8         
57   19:01.4
3                     Zaylee Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS     7         
64   20:32.0
4                     Zoe Pomeroy           Lubbock  TX        7         
94   36:04.8

Female 10 to 12

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Francisca Ybarra      Sundown  TEXAS     12        
11   14:00.6
2                     Sofia Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS     10        
23   15:14.1
3                     Naomi Lafiette        Ransom Canyon  TX  12        
67   21:00.4
4                     Skyler Smith          Lubbock  TEXAS     12        

4



75   23:01.6

Female 13 to 15

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Saylor Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     13        
32   15:59.2
2                     Chloe Willard         Lubbock  TEXAS     15        
37   16:25.3
3                     Jillian Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS     14        
45   17:02.2

Female 16 to 19

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Brylie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     19        
25   15:20.5
2                     Annalise Winn         Lubbock  TEXAS     17        
62   20:10.6
3                     Jaden Salter          Lubbock  TEXAS     17        
97   51:18.0

Female 20 to 24

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Brenna Lumongsud      Lubbock  TEXAS     22        
82   23:57.7
2                     Maddie Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS     21        
92   30:04.3

Female 25 to 29

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Amanda Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS     26        
29   15:52.3
2                     Ashley West           Lubbock  TEXAS     29        
31   15:53.6
3                     Danielle Lipe         Lubbock  TEXAS     27        
40   16:39.0
4                     Naomie Torres         Lubbock  TEXAS     29        
50   18:09.0
5                     Beth Burks            Lubbock  TEXAS     26        
78   23:36.8

Female 30 to 34

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
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1                     Amy Wallis            Ransom Canyon  TX  30        
17   14:44.7
2                     Ashley Bautista       Levelland  TEXAS   31        
19   15:02.6
3                     Jenny Conner          Wolfforth  TX      31        
33   15:59.2
4                     Nicole Phillips       Levelland  TX      30        
52   18:29.5
5                     Jessica Blackmon      Shallowater  TEXAS 32        
71   21:55.0
6                     Lee-Anne Walter       Lubbock  TEXAS     34        
76   23:07.4

Female 35 to 39

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Sheila Peralta        Sundown  TEXAS     38        
24   15:18.5
2                     Rachael Rogers        Lubbock  TX        38        
26   15:41.9
3                     Tammy Mosteller       Levelland  TX      35        
38   16:29.0
4                     Tiffany Walker        Lubbock  TX        37        
60   19:20.1
5                     Kyla Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS     37        
61   19:27.8
6                     Juanita Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS     39        
79   23:50.5

Female 40 to 44

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Liza Sandoval         Lubbock  TEXAS     40        
44   16:59.5
2                     Ruby Smith            Lubbock  TEXAS     43        
73   22:36.3
3                     Charla Sanders        Buffalo Springs Lk 44        
80   23:57.0

Female 45 to 49

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Lori Ware             Levelland  TEXAS   49        
43   16:53.1
2                     Stacy Cain            Lubbock  TEXAS     46        
47   17:22.5
3                     Heather Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS     46        
68   21:08.4
4                     Jamie Ward            Lubbock  TEXAS     48        
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90   28:08.2

Female 50 to 54

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Connie Waddell        Wolfforth  TEXAS   54        
41   16:40.1
2                     Tammy Ureste          Lubbock  TEXAS     51        
46   17:15.0
3                     Shannon Lathrop       Hobbs  NM          51        
58   19:09.8
4                     Sandra Ramos          Lubbock  TEXAS     51        
77   23:35.6
5                     Emma Soria-Lumongsud  Lubbock  TEXAS     51        
84   26:32.4

Female 55 to 59

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Terri Evans           Lorenzo  TEXAS     59        
69   21:09.3

Female 60 to 64

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Leesa Price           Lubbock  TX        62        
49   17:37.8
2                     Carla Stence          Lubbock  TEXAS     61        
70   21:47.4

Female 65 to 69

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Julie Selleck         Ransom Canyon  TX  68        
89   28:05.5
2                     Josie Aleman          Lubbock  TEXAS     67        
93   32:47.1

Female 70 to 74

Place                 Name                  City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                     Linda Peterson        Lubbock  TX        73        
91   29:28.6
2                     Chaleen Battaglia     Lubbock  TEXAS     74        
96   40:33.1

MOONLIGHT RUN
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Age Graded Results-2M
April 13, 2019
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place               Name             City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time Net Time
    1               Kipi Fleming     Lubbock  TEXAS     56   F           
22:01.4    18:23.9
    2               Sheila Price     New Deal  TX       54   F           
22:43.5    19:25.5
    3               Tobi McMillan    Lubbock  TX        45   F           
21:40.5    20:22.2
    4               Haylee Swinford  Lubbock  TEXAS     32   F           
20:28.7    20:27.5
    5               Melissa McCauley Lubbock  TEXAS     38   F           
21:02.1    20:40.8
    6               Susan Moore      Lubbock  TEXAS     52   F           
23:58.6    20:57.8
    7               Gabby Saldana    Lubbock  TX        56   F           
27:18.3    22:48.6
    8               Laura Smith      Lubbock  TEXAS     33   F           
24:38.0    24:34.6
    9               Debbie Johnson   Buffalo Springs Lk 59   F           
35:01.7    28:14.6
   10               Jamie Mendoza    Earth  TEXAS       45   F           
34:19.5    32:15.6

Male Finishers
Place               Name             City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time Net Time
    1               Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX        48   M           
17:43.9    15:50.6
    2               Lance Ward       Lubbock  TEXAS     51   M           
20:56.7    18:17.6
    3               Natalio HernandezIdalou  TEXAS      49   M           
22:52.0    20:16.7
    4               Michael Roberts  Lubb0CK  TX        31   M           
23:40.0    23:32.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

MOONLIGHT RUN 15K
Age Group Results
April 13, 2019

Male Winner
Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Kyle Garcia       Lubbock  TEXAS    28           
1  56:36.9

Male 16 to 19
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Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  David Oakley      Wolfforth  TEXAS  16          
11 1:14:43.8

Male 20 to 24

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Jaime Gonzalez    Hereford  TEXAS   22           
2  59:20.3

Male 25 to 29

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Jared Franco      Lubbock  TEXAS    27           
3 1:09:12.0
2                  Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS    28          
21 1:24:43.0
3                  Alvin Phan        Lubbock  TEXAS    29          
40 1:53:31.7

Male 30 to 34

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Jaime Smith       Lubbock  TX       34          
19 1:20:49.4
2                  Jesus Zarate      Lubbock  TEXAS    30          
25 1:27:40.9
3                  Aaron Stroman     Lubbock  TEXAS    32          
27 1:30:28.6
4                  Michael Musong    Seminole  TX      31          
35 1:43:13.2

Male 35 to 39

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Ramon Johnston    Lubbock  TX       37          
24 1:27:13.0

Male 40 to 44

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  James Bond        Lubbock  TEXAS    41          
16 1:16:34.2
2                  Ryan Phillips     Newport  VT       44          
23 1:24:54.1
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3                  Branimir Segvic   Lubbock  TEXAS    41          
28 1:30:43.0
4                  Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX       40          
34 1:41:54.2

Male 45 to 49

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Brian Colley      Ransom Canyon  TX 45           
6 1:10:46.0
2                  Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS    48           
7 1:11:55.7
3                  Kevin Lipe        Wolfforth  TEXAS  46          
17 1:17:27.9

Male 50 to 54

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX     54           
4 1:10:04.2
2                  Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TEXAS    50          
10 1:14:39.8
3                  Bernard Lumongsud Lubbock  TEXAS    50          
12 1:14:46.6

Male 55 to 59

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS    57           
9 1:14:31.7
2                  John Culberson    Ransom Canyon  TX 59          
26 1:29:38.6

Male 65 to 69

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS    68          
22 1:24:44.3

Female Winner

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Lauren Murphree   Lubbock  TEXAS    30           
5 1:10:21.5

Female 16 to 19
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Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Kayla Sullivan    Wolfforth  TEXAS  17          
39 1:52:19.6

Female 20 to 24

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Reece Wheeler     Lubbock  TEXAS    24          
14 1:15:59.1
2                  Kimber Lee        Lubbock  TEXAS    24          
15 1:15:59.2
3                  Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX       22          
32 1:38:46.5

Female 30 to 34

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TX       32          
29 1:34:06.0
2                  Alexz Anderson    Lubbock  TEXAS    31          
31 1:36:20.8
3                  Molly Roberts     Lubbock  TX       30          
38 1:50:17.9

Female 35 to 39

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Jennifer Strawn   Justiceburg  TX   38           
8 1:12:26.0
2                  Angie Sonnenberg  New Home  TEXAS   39          
13 1:14:48.3
3                  Sarah Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS    38          
20 1:22:55.1
4                  Rose Woods        Lubbock  TX       37          
36 1:45:19.0
5                  Aubrey Calvert    Lubbock  TX       39          
41 1:54:00.0

Female 40 to 44

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Larissa Cable     Lubbock  TEXAS    41          
37 1:48:42.3

Female 50 to 54

Place              Name              City              Age    
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Overall Total Time
1                  Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX       50          
18 1:20:12.2

Female 55 to 59

Place              Name              City              Age    
Overall Total Time
1                  Reeda York        Levelland  TX     56          
30 1:34:40.7
2                  Librada Sissell   Lubbock  TX       55          
33 1:41:43.6

MOONLIGHT RUN
Age Graded Results-15K
April 13, 2019
15K CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                Name           City            Age  Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1                Renae Smith    Lubbock  TX     46   F         
1:35:09.5  1:27:33.3

Male Finishers
Place                Name           City            Age  Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1                Jaime Lopez    Wolfforth  TEXAS47   M         
1:33:55.0  1:26:00.5
    2                Dean ThreadgillLubbock  TEXAS  40   M         
1:42:15.8  1:39:03.7
    3                Robert MartinezLubbock  TEXAS  41   M         
1:55:00.0  1:50:35.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

MOONLIGHT RUN
2 MILE OVERALL
April 13, 2019

Place          Name                  City               Age    
Age Grp Place      TIME     PACE
1              Colby Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS     15              
1 OA   10:59.0   5:30/M
2              Cooper Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
1 M 13-15   11:40.0   5:50/M
3              John Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS     53         
1 M 50-54   11:46.5   5:53/M
4              Scott Eberhard        Lubbock  TX        31         
1 M 30-34   12:10.8   6:05/M
5              Ryan Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
2 M 13-15   12:24.2   6:12/M
6              Joshua Leyva          Lubbock  TX        39         
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1 M 35-39   12:45.1   6:23/M
7              Matthew Wallis        Ransom Canyon  TX  33         
2 M 30-34   13:03.1   6:32/M
8              Eddy Morelock         Lubbock  TX        47         
1 M 45-49   13:22.0   6:41/M
9              Jalen Sandoval        Lubbock  TEXAS     18         
1 M 16-19   13:38.0   6:49/M
10             Grace Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS     13            
1 OA-F   13:47.3   6:54/M
11             Francisca Ybarra      Sundown  TEXAS     12         
1 F 10-12   14:00.6   7:00/M
12             Caleb Bradshaw        Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
3 M 13-15   14:04.7   7:02/M
13             Frank Mendoza         Earth  TX          52         
2 M 50-54   14:08.9   7:04/M
14             Armando Perez         Lubbock  TEXAS     36         
2 M 35-39   14:14.1   7:07/M
15             Bob Landon            Allen  TX          59         
1 M 55-59   14:15.2   7:08/M
16             Billy Bond            Lubbock  TEXAS     11         
1 M 10-12   14:42.7   7:21/M
17             Amy Wallis            Ransom Canyon  TX  30         
1 F 30-34   14:44.7   7:22/M
18             Mathayus McGlasson    Sundown  TEXAS     14         
4 M 13-15   14:53.1   7:27/M
19             Ashley Bautista       Levelland  TEXAS   31         
2 F 30-34   15:02.6   7:31/M
20             Adam Bradshaw         Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
2 M 45-49   15:07.5   7:34/M
21             Joe Max Garza         Lubbock  TEXAS     54         
3 M 50-54   15:10.1   7:35/M
22             Daelyn Pena           Lubbock  TEXAS     9          
1 F  7- 9   15:11.6   7:36/M
23             Sofia Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS     10         
2 F 10-12   15:14.1   7:37/M
24             Sheila Peralta        Sundown  TEXAS     38         
1 F 35-39   15:18.5   7:39/M
25             Brylie Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     19         
1 F 16-19   15:20.5   7:40/M
26             Rachael Rogers        Lubbock  TX        38         
2 F 35-39   15:41.9   7:51/M
27             Thomis Duncan         Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
1 M  7- 9   15:42.7   7:51/M
28             William Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS     37         
3 M 35-39   15:44.1   7:52/M
29             Amanda Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS     26         
1 F 25-29   15:52.3   7:56/M
30             Jordan Flores         Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
1 M 25-29   15:52.4   7:56/M
31             Ashley West           Lubbock  TEXAS     29         
2 F 25-29   15:53.6   7:57/M
32             Saylor Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
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1 F 13-15   15:59.2   8:00/M
33             Jenny Conner          Wolfforth  TX      31         
3 F 30-34   15:59.2   8:00/M
34             Chad Price            Lubbock  TX        47         
3 M 45-49   16:04.7   8:02/M
35             Ray Young             Seminole  TX       50         
4 M 50-54   16:06.4   8:03/M
36             Michael Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     42         
1 M 40-44   16:13.0   8:07/M
37             Chloe Willard         Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
2 F 13-15   16:25.3   8:13/M
38             Tammy Mosteller       Levelland  TX      35         
3 F 35-39   16:29.0   8:15/M
39             Darrel McMillen       Lubbock  TEXAS     72         
1 M 70-74   16:36.0   8:18/M
40             Danielle Lipe         Lubbock  TEXAS     27         
3 F 25-29   16:39.0   8:20/M
41             Connie Waddell        Wolfforth  TEXAS   54         
1 F 50-54   16:40.1   8:20/M
42             William Smith         Lubbock  TEXAS     9          
2 M  7- 9   16:47.7   8:24/M
43             Lori Ware             Levelland  TEXAS   49         
1 F 45-49   16:53.1   8:27/M
44             Liza Sandoval         Lubbock  TEXAS     40         
1 F 40-44   16:59.5   8:30/M
45             Jillian Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
3 F 13-15   17:02.2   8:31/M
46             Tammy Ureste          Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
2 F 50-54   17:15.0   8:38/M
47             Stacy Cain            Lubbock  TEXAS     46         
2 F 45-49   17:22.5   8:41/M
48             Ram Iyer              Lubbock  TEXAS     49         
4 M 45-49   17:37.6   8:49/M
49             Leesa Price           Lubbock  TX        62         
1 F 60-64   17:37.8   8:49/M
50             Adam Puckett          Lubbock  TX        48         
5 M 45-49   17:43.9   8:52/M
51             Naomie Torres         Lubbock  TEXAS     29         
4 F 25-29   18:09.0   9:05/M
52             Demetrius Salter      Lubbock  TEXAS     40         
2 M 40-44   18:24.4   9:12/M
53             Nicole Phillips       Levelland  TX      30         
4 F 30-34   18:29.5   9:15/M
54             Tim Evans             Lubbock  TX        47         
6 M 45-49   18:32.3   9:16/M
55             John Clements         Lubbock  TEXAS     62         
1 M 60-64   18:32.8   9:16/M
56             Ed Price              Lubbock  TX        62         
2 M 60-64   18:35.6   9:18/M
57             Arturo Reyes          Wolfforth  TEXAS   57         
2 M 55-59   18:52.5   9:26/M
58             Adalynn Whitworth     Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
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2 F  7- 9   19:01.4   9:31/M
59             Shannon Lathrop       Hobbs  NM          51         
3 F 50-54   19:09.8   9:35/M
60             Peyton Lafiette       Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
5 M 13-15   19:17.4   9:39/M
61             Tiffany Walker        Lubbock  TX        37         
4 F 35-39   19:20.1   9:40/M
62             Kyla Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS     37         
5 F 35-39   19:27.8   9:44/M
63             Annalise Winn         Lubbock  TEXAS     17         
2 F 16-19   20:10.6  10:05/M
64             Robert Lathrop        Hobbs  NM          51         
5 M 50-54   20:25.0  10:13/M
65             Haylee Swinford       Lubbock  TEXAS     32         
5 F 30-34   20:28.7  10:14/M
66             Zaylee Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS     7          
3 F  7- 9   20:32.0  10:16/M
67             Spencer Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS     16         
2 M 16-19   20:49.6  10:25/M
68             Ron Appling           Plainview  TX      47         
7 M 45-49   20:55.8  10:28/M
69             Lance Ward            L  TEXAS           51         
6 M 50-54   20:56.7  10:28/M
70             Naomi Lafiette        Ransom Canyon  TX  12         
3 F 10-12   21:00.4  10:30/M
71             Melissa McCauley      Lubbock  TEXAS     38         
6 F 35-39   21:02.1  10:31/M
72             Heather Winn          Lubbock  TEXAS     46         
3 F 45-49   21:08.4  10:34/M
73             Terri Evans           Lorenzo  TEXAS     59         
1 F 55-59   21:09.3  10:35/M
74             Tobi McMillan         Lubbock  TX        45         
4 F 45-49   21:40.5  10:50/M
75             Carla Stence          Lubbock  TEXAS     61         
2 F 60-64   21:47.4  10:54/M
76             Jessica Blackmon      Shallowater  TEXAS 32         
6 F 30-34   21:55.0  10:58/M
77             Kipi Fleming          Lubbock  TEXAS     56         
2 F 55-59   22:01.4  11:01/M
78             Mike Selleck          Ransom Canyon  TX  67         
1 M 65-69   22:35.8  11:18/M
79             Ruby Smith            Lubbock  TEXAS     43         
2 F 40-44   22:36.3  11:18/M
80             Sheila Price          New Deal  TX       54         
4 F 50-54   22:43.5  11:22/M
81             Donovan Martinez      Lubbock  TEXAS     11         
2 M 10-12   22:48.0  11:24/M
82             Natalio Hernandez     Idalou  TEXAS      49         
8 M 45-49   22:52.0  11:26/M
83             Skyler Smith          Lubbock  TEXAS     12         
4 F 10-12   23:01.6  11:31/M
84             Lee-Anne Walter       Lubbock  TEXAS     34         
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7 F 30-34   23:07.4  11:34/M
85             Sandra Ramos          Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
5 F 50-54   23:35.6  11:48/M
86             Beth Burks            Lubbock  TEXAS     26         
5 F 25-29   23:36.8  11:48/M
87             Michael Roberts       Lubb0CK  TX        31         
3 M 30-34   23:40.0  11:50/M
88             Juanita Flores        Lubbock  TEXAS     39         
7 F 35-39   23:50.5  11:55/M
89             Charla Sanders        Buffalo Springs Lk 44         
3 F 40-44   23:57.0  11:59/M
90             Robbie Sanders        Buffalo Springs Lk 49         
9 M 45-49   23:57.3  11:59/M
91             Brenna Lumongsud      Lubbock  TEXAS     22         
1 F 20-24   23:57.7  11:59/M
92             Susan Moore           Lubbock  TEXAS     52         
6 F 50-54   23:58.6  11:59/M
93             Laura Smith           Lubbock  TEXAS     33         
8 F 30-34   24:38.0  12:19/M
94             Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX        84         
1 M 80-99   25:01.7  12:31/M
95             Emma Soria-Lumongsud  Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
7 F 50-54   26:32.4  13:16/M
96             James Pratt           Lubbock  TX        77         
1 M 75-79   27:04.1  13:32/M
97             Gabby Saldana         Lubbock  TX        56         
3 F 55-59   27:18.3  13:39/M
98             Joseph Battaglia      Lubbock  TEXAS     79         
2 M 75-79   27:23.8  13:42/M
99             Richard Lampe         Lubbock  TX        74         
2 M 70-74   27:46.7  13:53/M
100            Rickey Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS     69         
2 M 65-69   27:59.8  14:00/M
101            Julie Selleck         Ransom Canyon  TX  68         
1 F 65-69   28:05.5  14:03/M
102            Jamie Ward            Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
5 F 45-49   28:08.2  14:04/M
103            Linda Peterson        Lubbock  TX        73         
1 F 70-74   29:28.6  14:44/M
104            Maddie Ward           Lubbock  TEXAS     21         
2 F 20-24   30:04.3  15:02/M
105            Josie Aleman          Lubbock  TEXAS     67         
2 F 65-69   32:47.1  16:24/M
106            Jamie Mendoza         Earth  TEXAS       45         
6 F 45-49   34:19.5  17:10/M
107            Debbie Johnson        Buffalo Springs Lk 59         
4 F 55-59   35:01.7  17:31/M
108            Zoe Pomeroy           Lubbock  TX        7          
4 F  7- 9   36:04.8  18:02/M
109            Brian Pomeroy         Lubbock  TX        36         
4 M 35-39   36:05.3  18:03/M
110            Chaleen Battaglia     Lubbock  TEXAS     74         
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2 F 70-74   40:33.1  20:17/M
111            Jaden Salter          Lubbock  TEXAS     17         
3 F 16-19   51:18.0  25:39/M

MOONLIGHT RUN
15K OVERALL
April 13, 2019

Place          Name              City                 Age   Age 
Grp Place      TIME     PACE
1              Kyle Garcia       Lubbock  TEXAS       28             
1 OA   56:36.9   6:05/M
2              Jaime Gonzalez    Hereford  TEXAS      22        1 
M 20-24   59:20.3   6:23/M
3              Jared Franco      Lubbock  TEXAS       27        1 
M 25-29 1:09:12.0   7:26/M
4              Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX        54        1 
M 50-54 1:10:04.2   7:32/M
5              Lauren Murphree   Lubbock  TEXAS       30          
1 OA-F  1:10:21.5   7:34/M
6              Brian Colley      Ransom Canyon  TX    45        1 
M 45-49 1:10:46.0   7:37/M
7              Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS       48        2 
M 45-49 1:11:55.7   7:44/M
8              Jennifer Strawn   Justiceburg  TX      38        1 
F 35-39 1:12:26.0   7:47/M
9              Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS       57        1 
M 55-59 1:14:31.7   8:01/M
10             Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TEXAS       50        2 
M 50-54 1:14:39.8   8:02/M
11             David Oakley      Wolfforth  TEXAS     16        1 
M 16-19 1:14:43.8   8:02/M
12             Bernard Lumongsud Lubbock  TEXAS       50        3 
M 50-54 1:14:46.6   8:02/M
13             Angie Sonnenberg  New Home  TEXAS      39        2 
F 35-39 1:14:48.3   8:03/M
14             Reece Wheeler     Lubbock  TEXAS       24        1 
F 20-24 1:15:59.1   8:10/M
15             Kimber Lee        Lubbock  TEXAS       24        2 
F 20-24 1:15:59.2   8:10/M
16             James Bond        Lubbock  TEXAS       41        1 
M 40-44 1:16:34.2   8:14/M
17             Kevin Lipe        Wolfforth  TEXAS     46        3 
M 45-49 1:17:27.9   8:20/M
18             Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX          50        1 
F 50-54 1:20:12.2   8:37/M
19             Jaime Smith       Lubbock  TX          34        1 
M 30-34 1:20:49.4   8:41/M
20             Sarah Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS       38        3 
F 35-39 1:22:55.1   8:55/M
21             Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS       28        2 
M 25-29 1:24:43.0   9:07/M
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22             Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS       68        1 
M 65-69 1:24:44.3   9:07/M
23             Ryan Phillips     Newport  VT          44        2 
M 40-44 1:24:54.1   9:08/M
24             Ramon Johnston    Lubbock  TX          37        1 
M 35-39 1:27:13.0   9:23/M
25             Jesus Zarate      Lubbock  TEXAS       30        2 
M 30-34 1:27:40.9   9:26/M
26             John Culberson    Ransom Canyon  TX    59        2 
M 55-59 1:29:38.6   9:38/M
27             Aaron Stroman     Lubbock  TEXAS       32        3 
M 30-34 1:30:28.6   9:44/M
28             Branimir Segvic   Lubbock  TEXAS       41        3 
M 40-44 1:30:43.0   9:45/M
29             Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TEXAS     47        4 
M 45-49 1:33:55.0  10:06/M
30             Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TX          32        1 
F 30-34 1:34:06.0  10:07/M
31             Reeda York        Levelland  TX        56        1 
F 55-59 1:34:40.7  10:11/M
32             Renae Smith       Lubbock  TX          46        1 
F 45-49 1:35:09.5  10:14/M
33             Alexz Anderson    Lubbock  TEXAS       31        2 
F 30-34 1:36:20.8  10:22/M
34             Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX          22        3 
F 20-24 1:38:46.5  10:37/M
35             Librada Sissell   Lubbock  TX          55        2 
F 55-59 1:41:43.6  10:56/M
36             Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX          40        4 
M 40-44 1:41:54.2  10:57/M
37             Dean Threadgill   Lubbock  TEXAS       40        5 
M 40-44 1:42:15.8  11:00/M
38             Michael Musong    Seminole  TX         31        4 
M 30-34 1:43:13.2  11:06/M
39             Rose Woods        Lubbock  TX          37        4 
F 35-39 1:45:19.0  11:19/M
40             Larissa Cable     Lubbock  TEXAS       41        1 
F 40-44 1:48:42.3  11:41/M
41             Molly Roberts     Lubbock  TX          30        3 
F 30-34 1:50:17.9  11:52/M
42             Kayla Sullivan    Wolfforth  TEXAS     17        1 
F 16-19 1:52:19.6  12:05/M
43             Alvin Phan        Lubbock  TEXAS       29        3 
M 25-29 1:53:31.7  12:12/M
44             Aubrey Calvert    Lubbock  TX          39        5 
F 35-39 1:54:00.0  12:15/M
45             Robert Martinez   Lubbock  TEXAS       41        6 
M 40-44 1:55:00.0  12:22/M
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